
- ------%_s---- h C 1  ~ , . ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ -  - _e.-- --- ~ --_ 
- = =  

Sewing Florida s Panhandle Since 1963 

P 0 Box549 / PortSt Joe FL32457 
301 Long Avenue / Pot? St Joe, FL 32456 

tel850.229.8216 / fax 850 229 8392 
- -  

October 2, 2007 

Ann Cole, Commission Clerk 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 

-U 
m 

Re: Docket No. 070004-EG 

Dear Ms. Cole, 

Enclosed for filing in the above referenced docket is the original and ten 
(10) copies of St Joe Natural Gas Company's Revised Schedule C-3, Pg 3 of 5 for period 
ending December 31, 2008. 

1. Revised Schedules C-3 - Conservation Program Costs 2007 

Please acknowledge receipt of this document by stamping the extra copy of 
this letter which is also enclosed. 

Thank you for your assistance. 

Very truly yours, 

Debbie Stitt 
Energy Conservation Analyst 

CMP - 
COM .- 

Enclosures 

OPC - 
RCA - 
SCR ,-.-.-- 
SGA - 
SEC I 

OTH - 



REVISED 

SCHEDULE C-3 COMPANY: ST JOE NATURAL GAS CO 
PAGE 3 OF 5 

CONSERVATION PROGRAM COSTS BY PROGRAM 
ACTUALlESTlMATED 

JANUARY 2007 THROUGH DECEMBER 2007 

- PROGRAMNAME 

RESIDENTAL NEW CONSTRUCTION 
RESIDENTIAL APPL. REPLACEMENT 
RESIDENTAL APPL. RETENTION 
(INSERT NAME) 
(INSERT NAME) 
(INSERT NAME) 
(INSERT NAME) 
(INSERT NAME) 
(INSERT NAME) 

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC 
2007 2007 2007 2007 2007 2007 2007 2007 2007 2007 2007 2007 TOTAL - ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ _ _ _ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~  

175 
450 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

350 1,842 
225 1.892 

0 1,667 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

350 
225 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

525 1,675 
0 2,550 
0 1,500 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

1,433 433 433 433 350 350 
83 83 83 83 0 0 

6,158 6.383 5.083 5.083 5,000 5,000 
0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 ‘ 0  0 0 0 

8.348 
5,673 

35.873 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

TOTAL ALL PROGRAMS 625 575 5,400 575 525 5,725 7,674 6,899 5,599 5,599 5,350 5,350 49,895 

EVISED 


