

Serving Florida's Panhandle Since 1963

P. O. Box 549 / Port St. Joe, FL 32457 301 Long Avenue / Port St. Joe, FL 32456 tel 850.229.8216 / fax 850.229.8392

www.st]eenatura.gas.com.

October 2, 2007

COMMISSION

07 OCT -4 AM 10: 1

Ann Cole, Commission Clerk Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

Re: Docket No. 070004-EG

Dear Ms. Cole,

Enclosed for filing in the above referenced docket is the original and ten (10) copies of St Joe Natural Gas Company's Revised Schedule C-3, Pg 3 of 5 for period ending December 31, 2008.

1. Revised Schedules C-3 - Conservation Program Costs 2007

Please acknowledge receipt of this document by stamping the extra copy of this letter which is also enclosed.

Thank you for your assistance.

Very truly yours,

Dahhia Stitt

Energy Conservation Analyst

CMP _____Enclosures

COM ____

CTR ____

ECR ___

GCL ___

OPC ____

RCA ___

SCR ___

SGA ____

SEC ____

OTH _____

DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE

09123 OCT-45

FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK

REVISED

SCHEDULE C-3 PAGE 3 OF 5

COMPANY:

ST JOE NATURAL GAS CO

CONSERVATION PROGRAM COSTS BY PROGRAM ACTUAL/ESTIMATED JANUARY 2007 THROUGH DECEMBER 2007

	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC	
PROGRAM NAME	2007	2007	2007		2007	2007	2007	2007	2007	2007	2007	2007	TOTAL
RESIDENTAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	175	350	1,842	350	525	1,675	1,433	433	433	433	350	350	8,348
RESIDENTIAL APPL. REPLACEMENT	450	225	1,892	225	0	2,550	83	83	83	83	0	0	5,673
RESIDENTAL APPL. RETENTION	0	0	1,667	0	0	1,500	6,158	6,383	5,083	5,083	5,000	5,000	35,873
(INSERT NAME)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(INSERT NAME)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(INSERT NAME)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(INSERT NAME)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(INSERT NAME)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(INSERT NAME)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(INSERT NAME)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(INSERT NAME)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	. 0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL ALL PROGRAMS	625	575	5,400	575	525	5,725	7,674	6,899	5,599	5,599	5,350	5,350	49,895

DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE

09123 OCT-45

FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK

REVISED